
 

 

SENIOR EVENTS FOR 2024 

 
February 21  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship  
Helpers: Debbie& Steve      Everyone helps clean up. 
 
March 20  Wednesday   11:00 am Covered Dish Luncheon  
          Everyone helps clean up. 
 
April 17  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship  
Helpers: Trish & Jackie-Everyone helps clean up.  Bingo – Bring a gift 
 
May 15  Wednesday   11:00 am Covered Dish Luncheon  

Everyone helps clean up. 
 
June 13  Thursday   9:30 am Price Park 
 
June 19  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship 
Helpers: Martha & Phillip      Everyone helps clean up. 
 
July 17  Wednesday   11:00 am Covered Dish Luncheon 
          Everyone helps clean up. 
 
August 21  Wednesday   9:00 am  Breakfast Fellowship 
Helpers: Ernie, Ruth, Reba      Everyone helps clean up. 
 
September 20 Friday    5:00 pm Cook Out at the Martin’s 
          Bring a dessert 
 
To Be Determined       Trip to Pigeon Forge 
 
 
October 7-10  Monday - Thursday    Caraway Retreat 
          Theme – Straight Paths (Proverbs 3:5-6) 
 
October 16  Wednesday   9:00 am Breakfast Fellowship 
Helpers:  - Everyone helps clean up.   Bingo – Bring a gift 
 
November 20 Wednesday   11:00 am Thanksgiving Lunch 
Turkey, gravy & dressing provided…bring a covered dish  Everyone helps clean up. 
Bring items for Sunshine Baskets 
 
December 4  Wednesday     10:00 am Christmas Party 
Bring a $15.00 gift for Dirty Santa Game                12:00 pm Lunch 
 
December 11 Thursday     Christmas at the Cove 
Tickets bought in advance    


